Wiha Professional bits.

Wiha Professional bits - everything but standard.

Wiha Professional Bits are high
quality bits for professional users
in trade and industry.

Complete assortment

Wiha Professional Bits are cha-
racterised by an extremely wide
product spectrum. More than 200
profile and length variants are
available from stock. Of course
Wiha is an official licensee of all
common screw profiles.
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Tools that work for you

Wiha - the TORX® specialist
Ranging from traditional TORX®
with all its variants (classic,
wedge, tamper resistant) to a wide
internal TORX® spectrum and the
latest TORX PLUS® safety profile,
Wiha as a premium manufacturer
offers professional users a com-
plete program.

Added to this are the Wiha spe-
cials with ball end and unique swi-
vel angle as well as MagicSpring®,
a 'magic' spring that securely
holds screws.

Precise manufacturing
Production on extremely precise
and process-robust CNC systems
means high performance screw
bits. Modern manufacturing tech-
nology ensures not only a perfect
fit of profile tips but also out-
standing rotation characteristics
and concentricity of bits. Deman-
ding customers with automated
fastening processes looking for
problem-free applications hold
this in high regard.

Optimal heat treatment

Wiha Professional Bits are funda-
mentally through-hardened. Heat
treatment is carried out in harde-
ning systems with computer-con-
trolled monitoring of hardening
parameters (time, temperature, at-
mosphere). This enables constant
hardening results. Wiha Professi-
onal Bits gain their functional fine
finishing with the final annealing
process, a second heat treatment
following hardening that gives bits
a specific characteristic. According
to profile and application area, a
differentiation is made between
extra hard wear-resistant, tough
and extra tough.

é Wiha Professional bits.

e Powerful bits for
professional users.

* Heat treatment matched
to the profile to extend
the service life

e Optimum fitin screws
because of manufacturing
according to DIN or the original
specifications of well-known
licensors

e Best rotation characteristics
for stable fastening processes
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70402 Professional bit, slotted, style E 6.3.

Material:
Drive:
Application:

Order-No.
33961
01790
33962
01792
33963
01791
01794
33964
01793
01795
01796
33965
01798
33966
01799
01800

High grade chrome-vanadium steel, through hardened.
DIN 3126, ISO 1173, style E6.3.
For all types of screw applications in trade and industry.
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7049XH Professional bit, Xeno-slotted/ Phillips, style E 6.3.

Application:

Order-No.
32490
32491
32686
32492
32493
32687

For terminal screws (slotted/ Phillips).

For fastening and unfastening positive/ negative screws in switchboard
systems, fuse boxes, terminal blocks and relays.
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70412 Professional bit, Phillips, style E 6.3.

Material:
Drive:
Application:
Extra:

Order-No.
31960
31961
31962
32105
35456
35457
33703
01803
04126
23213
23219
22509
33704
01805
04009
05800
06888
22510
33705
04010
04127
23215
23217
22511

High grade chrome-vanadium steel, through hardened.
DIN 3126, ISO 1173, style E 6.3.
For all types of screw applications in trade and industry.

Overlength bits available in lengths of 50, 70, 90, 110, 127 and 150 mm. 01812
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Professional bit, Pozidriv, style E 6.3.

Extra:
Order-No. B —
31957 PZ0 50
31958 PZ0 70
31959 PZ0 90
33706 PZ1 50

PZ1 70

PZ1 90
23221 PZ1 110
23225 PZ1 127
23227 PZ1 150
33707 PZ2 50
01811 PZ2 70

PZ2 90
05799 Pz2 110
06889 PZ2 127
23228 PZ2 150
33708 PZ3 50
04059 PZ3 70
04176 PZ3 90
23223 PZ3 110
23226 PZ3 127
22512 PZ3 150

Overlength bits available in lengths of 50, 70, 90, 110, 127 and 150 mm.
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7049XZ Professional bit, Xeno-slotted/ Pozidriv, style E 6.3.

Application:

Order-No.
32494
32495
32688
32496
32497
32689

For terminal screws (slotted/ Pozidriv).

For fastening and unfastening positive/ negative screws in switchboard
systems, fuse boxes, terminal blocks and relays.
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Tools that work for you





